Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

Part1 The concept of racism
1 Apropos the idea of ‘race’ . .. again
2 Nationalism and racism: antithesis and articulation

3 The civilisation and racialisation of the interior

Part I Migration theory and history
4 Theorising migration: possibilities and problems
5 Migration history and British racisms
6 Racialising subjects and aliens

PartIIl European perspectives
7 Integrating immigrants in Europe?

8 Migration and the nation state in Europe: contradictions

and transformations

Bibliography
Name index
Subject index

viii

27
53
80

107
128
150

173

194

217
236
238



