Contents

	Acknowledgements	vii
	Introduction	1
	Part I The concept of racism	
1	Apropos the idea of 'race' again	27
2	Nationalism and racism: antithesis and articulation	53
3	The civilisation and racialisation of the interior	80
	Part II Migration theory and history	
4	Theorising migration: possibilities and problems	107
5	Migration history and British racisms	128
6	Racialising subjects and aliens	150
	Part III European perspectives	
7	Integrating immigrants in Europe?	173
8	Migration and the nation state in Europe: contradictions	
	and transformations	194
	Bibliography	217
	Name index	236
	Subject index	238